
Last day for students to settle the fees for current semester

15 April 2021

16 - 25 April 2021

26 April 2021                                      

-                                                                   

20 May 2021

9 May 2021

12 May 2021

Trimester break

Last day for lecturers to transmit examination marks

Release of examination results

8 April 2021

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SECOND TRIMESTER 2020/2021 SESSION 

APPLIES IN UUM SINTOK & UUMKL

(Source: University Academic Calendar)

7 - 24 January 2021

7 - 24 January 2021

8 January 2021                                 

–                                                                 

15 April 2021

8 February 2021

8 February 2021

7 March 2021

Course registration for new postgraduate students

Renewal of registration and course registration for returning  postgraduate students

Period of study 

Last day for students to Submit Thesis/Dissertation for examination or Senate approval (without charge)

Last day to WITHDRAW from examination / to apply for deferment of study (with 50% refundable fees)

Last day to WITHDRAW from examination / to apply for deferment of study

Last day to submit Project Paper / Research Paper / Internship / Practicum Report

Final assessment

1/5



Name :

Email :

Address

Name :

Email : khilmy@uum.edu.my

Address

Name :

: abazizi@uum.edu.my

Name :

:

Name : Dr. Nur Marina Abdul Manap

: nurmarina@uum.edu.my

Name :

: shahril@uum.edu.my

Name :

: rohani@uum.edu.my

Name :

:
BSMH5273 Industrial Hygiene 

Management A / 21
PPPM 

Melaka

Email 

Address

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rohani Md 

Rus

A / 5

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd Shahril 

Ahmad Razami

Dr. Marziah Zahar

Email 

Address

Sintok
Email 

Address

A / 10

Email 

Address

marziah@uum.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Azizi Abu 

Bakar

Email 

Address

BWFF5013 Corporate Financial 

Management

BIMM5033 Decision Making and 

Syura in Organization

3.00 pm    

-          

6.00 pm

DAY DATE

BWRR5043 Islamic Risk 

Management
A / 9

Dr. Alias Mat Nor

Email 

Address

CODE / COURSES

BISS5033 Deduction Method and 

Maqasid from Islamic 

Perspective

A/ 11

LECTURER'S NAME &                                      

EMAIL ADDRESS
CENTRE

Sintok

Dr. Ahmad Khilmy Abdul Rahim

GROUP / NO. 

OF 

STUDENTS

Sintok

Sintok

Sintok

TIME

Sintok

9.00 pm    

-          

12.00 am

alias@uum.edu.my

BEEB5063 Macroeconomics 

Analysis
A / 3

BIMM5063 Human Resource 

Management from Islamic 

Perspective

A / 4

SATURDAY 17 April 2021

9.00 am     

-         

12.00 pm

9.00 am    

-        

12.00 pm

2/5

FRIDAY 16 April 2021

BKAR5033 Seminar in 

International Accounting
A / 14

LHDNM 

(Bangi)

Dr. Siti Seri Delima Abdul 

Malak

seridelima@uum.edu.my

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION

SECOND TRIMESTER 2020/2021 SESSION

mailto:abazizi@uum.edu.my
mailto:nurmarina@uum.edu.my
mailto:shahril@uum.edu.my
mailto:marziah@uum.edu.my
mailto:alias@uum.edu.my
mailto:seridelima@uum.edu.my


Name :

: nzalina@uum.edu.my

Name :

:

Name :

:

Name :

: ahalim@uum.edu.my

Name : Assoc. Prof. Dr. Fadzli Shah

Abd Aziz

: f.shah@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Hanita Kadir @ Shahar

: hanita@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Shamsul Bahrain Rawi

: shamsul@uum.edu.my

Name :

: h.zuraida@uum.edu.my

DAY DATE TIME

18 April 2021

9.00 am    

-       

12.00 pm

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zahiruddin 

Ghazali 

Sintok

Email 

Address

asma@uum.edu.my

Email 

Address

Email 

Address

BWFF5093 Corporate 

Governance

Sintok

Email 

Address

uddin@uum.edu.my

Dr. Nor Zalina Mohamad Yusof 

Yusof

A / 7 Sintok

LECTURER'S NAME &                                      

EMAIL ADDRESS

BSMH5023 Strategic Human 

Resource Management

Sintok

Sintok

BSMH5213 Safety Management A / 21
PPPM 

Melaka Email 

Address

BKAA5013 Issues in Auditing 

and Investigation
A / 13

Email 

Address

BWFF6013 Seminar in Finance

CENTRE

A / 16

A / 6

BKAR5043 Financial Accounting 

Theory and Reporting Practices

BSMH5303 HRM & Behavioral 

Aspect in Safety and Health 

A / 9

BEEE5133 Environmental and 

Natural Resource Economics
A / 2

A / 8

Sintok

Sintok

Email 

Address

SUNDAY

3.00 pm     

-                      

6.00 pm

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nor Asma 

Lode

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zuraida 

Hassan

Prof. Dr. Abdul Halim Abdul 

Majid

Email 

Address

CODE / COURSES

GROUP / NO. 

OF 

STUDENTS

SATURDAY 17 April 2021
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mailto:nzalina@uum.edu.my
mailto:ahalim@uum.edu.my
mailto:f.shah@uum.edu.my
mailto:shamsul@uum.edu.my


Name : Dr Saliza Binti Abdul Aziz

: saliza@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Zurina Adnan

: rina@uum.edu.my

Name :

: snaim@uum.edu.my

Name : Mr. Puspakaran Kesayan

: pusp1164@uum.edu.my

Name : Mr. Rizaudin Sahlan

: riz@uum.edu.my

Name :

:

Name :

:: kamarun@uum.edu.my

Name :

: norazimah@uum.edu.my

Name :

:

Name :

:

MONDAY 19 April 2021

12.00 pm     

-          

3.00 pm

BEEQ5114 Applied 

Econometrics
A / 3 Sintok

3.00 pm   -        

6.00 pm

BSMH5263 OSH Management 

System 
A / 10 Sintok

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nor Azimah 

Chew Abdullah

Email 

Address

Email 

Address

Email 

Address

Email 

Address

BKAT5063 Indirect Tax: 

Governance & Issues
A / 6 Sintok Email 

Address

BSMH5013 Human Resource 

Management
A / 2 Sintok Email 

Address

BWFF5033 Financial Reporting 

and Statement Analysis
A / 4 Sintok

Dr. Syed Mohd. Na'im Syed 

Salim

Email 

Address

BWFF5043 International 

Financial Management
B / 8

kamarun@uum.edu.my

LHDNM 

(Bangi)

Dr. Shahifol Arbi Ismail

arbi@uum.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Kamarun Nisham 

Taufil Mohd

Email 

Address

Sintok

WEDNESDAY 21 April 2021

12.00 pm        

-                         

3.00 pm

BWFF5053 Advanced Corporate 

Financial Management
A / 4 Sintok

TUESDAY 20 April 2021
BKAS5013 Seminar in 

Accounting Information Systems
A / 14

DAY DATE TIME CODE / COURSES

GROUP / NO. 

OF 

STUDENTS

CENTRE
LECTURER'S NAME &                                      

EMAIL ADDRESS

SUNDAY 18 April 2021

9.00 am     

-          

12.00 pm

9.00 am           

-           

12.00 pm

4/5

BEET5133 Global Trade and 

International Financial Issues
A / 3 Sintok

Dr. Normizan Bakar

Email 

Address

normizan@uum.edu.my

24 April 2021SATURDAY BSMH5273 Industrial Hygiene 

Management A / 5 Sintok

Mr Syazwan Syah Zukifly

Email 

Address

syazwan.syah@uum.edu.my

mailto:saliza@uum.edu.my
mailto:norazimah@uum.edu.my
mailto:kamarun@uum.edu.my
mailto:arbi@uum.edu.my
mailto:normizan@uum.edu.my
mailto:syazwan.syah@uum.edu.my


Name :

:

Name :

:

Name :

:

Name : Dr. Aryati Juliana Sulaiman

: aryati@uum.edu.my

Name : 1)

2) 

: 1) norazimah@uum.edu.my

Name :

: lazim@uum.edu.my

Name :

: mahmudul@uum.edu.my

Name :

: kama1183@uum.edu.my

Updated as at 16 February 2021 @ 12.00 pm

5/5

DAY DATE

SUNDAY 25 April 2021

BKAT5023 Contemporary Issues 

in International Taxation
A / 14

LHDNM 

(Bangi)

12.00 pm -        

3.00 pm

BSMH5283 Ergonomic 

Management 
A / 9 Sintok

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Norazimah 

Chew Abdullah

Prof. Dr. Hj. Baba Md Deros

Email 

Address

TIME

Email 

Address

BWFF5043 International 

Financial Management
A / 8 Sintok

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Kamarul 

Bahrain Abdul Manaf

Email 

Address

Email 

Address

BWFF5023 Islamic & 

Conventional Financial Markets, 

Instruments and Institutions

A / 6 Sintok

Dr. Md Mahmudul Alam

Email 

Address

12.00 pm    

-                            

3.00 pm

BSMH5143 Compensation and 

Benefits Management
A / 8 Sintok

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md. Lazim 

Mohd Zin

Email 

Address

Email 

Address

feeyean@uum.edu.my
BSMH5093 Managing Change & 

Communication
A / 10

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rapiah 

Mohamed

Assoc. Prof. Dr Tan Fee Yean

Email 

Address

rapiah@uum.edu.my

BKAM5043 Strategic 

Management Accounting
A / 8 Sintok

BIFF5063 Islamic Financial 

Markets, Intruments and 

Institutions

A / 13 Sintok

Dr. Nashirah Abu Bakar

CODE / COURSES

GROUP / NO. 

OF 

STUDENTS

CENTRE
LECTURER'S NAME &                                      

EMAIL ADDRESS

nashirah@uum.edu.my

Sintok

9.00 am     

-          

12.00 pm

SATURDAY 24 April 2021

9.00 am     

-          

12.00 pm

mailto:aryati@uum.edu.my
mailto:norazimah@uum.edu.my
mailto:lazim@uum.edu.my
mailto:feeyean@uum.edu.my

